Position

Assist City Manager/Chief
Financial Officer

Human Resources Manager
Finance Officer
Principal Management Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Technician

Financial Analyst

Human Resources Technician I
Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Payroll Administrator
Accounting Technician Il
Human Resources Technician Il
Accountant Il

Pt Office Assistant Il

Principal Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$202,724

$134,605
$122,004
$86,179
$86,056

$81,341
$76,682
$74,979
$74,064
$71,947
$65,000
$64,553
$55,640
$39,180
$12,390

$1,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,459

$36,142
$37,202
$26,040
$25,411

$20,062
$20,138
$10,176
$19,909
$25,414
$10,600
$24,324
$9,136
$9,456
$0

$0



