Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assist City Manager/Chief Financial Officer		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$202,724	\$35,459
Human Resources Manager		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$134,605	\$36,142
Finance Officer		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$122,004	\$37,202
Principal Management Analyst		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$86,179	\$26,040
Senior Human Resources Technician		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$86,056	\$25,411
Financial Analyst		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$81,341	\$20,062
Human Resources Technician II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$76,682	\$20,138
Senior Accountant		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$74,979	\$10,176
Accounting Technician II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$74,064	\$19,909
Accounting Technician II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$71,947	\$25,414
Payroll Administrator		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$65,000	\$10,600
Accounting Technician II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$64,553	\$24,324
Human Resources Technician II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$55,640	\$9,136
Accountant II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$39,180	\$9,456
Pt Office Assistant II		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$12,390	\$0
Principal Management Analyst		Rocklin	Administrative Services	\$1,097	\$0